
UMW Kickoff Classic
Fredericksburg, VA (Hegmann Family Courts)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

Results
Ekansh Kumar (GMUM) def. Chakor Rajendra (JHUM)  7-5, 6-3
Monil Lotlikar (GMUM) def. Dylan Blenkiron (JHUM)  6-4, 6-2
Deniz Okyay (GMUM) def. Allen Gong (JHUM)  6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
Niza Simunyola (GMUM) def. Mukundh Boopathi (JHUM)  6-2, 6-2
Zavan Fahim (GMUM) def. Brian Yi (JHUM)  6-0, 7-5
Shari Saeed (GMUM) def. Joshua Kim (JHUM)  6-3, 6-2
A. Regue (GMUM) def. Jason Li (JHUM)  6-4, 6-3
Edgar Vilain (GMUM) def. Pranav Gadiraju (JHUM)  6-3, 6-4
Gary Huang (LONGWOOD) def. Jack Wexler (JHUM)  6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8)
Nicholas Novitski (GMUM) def. Owen Akers (JHUM)  2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-7)
Andy Zhu (JHUM) def. Maxi Synnestvedt (WC)  6-4, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)
Daniel Greene (JHUM) def. Kohl Perkins (WC)  7-5, 6-0
Chakor Rajendra (JHUM) def. Trevor Rein (UMWMT)  6-4, 6-3
Dylan Blenkiron (JHUM) def. Ryan Battaglia (UMWMT)  6-2, 6-4
Mukundh Boopathi (JHUM) def. Evan Fisher (UMWMT)  6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
Ryan Gipner (UMWMT) def. Brian Yi (JHUM)  6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8)
Allen Gong (JHUM) def. Jack Riordan (UMWMT)  7-5, 6-2
Joshua Kim (JHUM) def. Cooper Lehman (UMWMT)  7-5, 6-1
Jason Li (JHUM) def. Rithik Manchala (UMWMT)  6-1, 6-2
Nicholas Novitski (GMUM) def. Pranav Gadiraju (JHUM)  3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
Owen Akers (JHUM) def. Keldibek Kozhoev (UMWMT)  6-1, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)
Will Fromherz (UMWMT) def. Jack Wexler (JHUM)  7-5, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8)
Tichi Chialva (WC) def. Andy Zhu (JHUM)  6-4, 6-4
Daniel Greene (JHUM) def. Maxi Synnestvedt (WC)  6-3, 6-4
Gabe Xu (JHUM) def. Julian Sealy (WC)  6-2, 7-6 (7-5)
Ninad Raut (LONGWOOD) def. Dylan Blenkiron (JHUM)  8-6
Daniel Borisov (LONGWOOD) def. Allen Gong (JHUM)  8-4
Mukundh Boopathi (JHUM) def. Rufus Plane (LONGWOOD)  8-6
Daniel Lopez (LONGWOOD) def. Brian Yi (JHUM)  8-7
Alejandro Uribe (LONGWOOD) def. Joshua Kim (JHUM)  8-5
Petter Lindquist (LONGWOOD) def. Jason Li (JHUM)  8-6
Pranav Gadiraju (JHUM) def. Jorge Urgal Zuleta (WC)  8-1
Maxi Synnestvedt (WC) def. Owen Akers (JHUM)  8-6
Andy Zhu (JHUM) def. Oskar Wroblewski (WC)  8-6
Jack Wexler (JHUM) def. Demir Isiker (WC)  8-6

Doubles Competition
Niza Simunyola/Monil (GMUM) def. Chakor Rajendra/Allen Gong (JHUM)  6-4
Dylan Blenkiron/Brian Yi (JHUM) def. Ekansh Kumar/Edgar Vilain (GMUM)  6-3
Shari Saeed/Deniz Okyay (GMUM) def. Pranav Gadiraju/Andy Zhu (JHUM)  6-0
A. Regue/Zavan Fahim (GMUM) def. Mukundh Boopathi/Jason Li (JHUM)  6-2
Owen Akers/Daniel Greene (JHUM) def. Tichi Chialva/Maxi Synnestvedt (WC)  6-4
Jorge Urgal Zuleta/Petter Storberg (WC) def. Jack Wexler/Gabe Xu (JHUM)  6-4
Allen Gong/Chakor Rajendra (JHUM) def. Marko Mrdak/Timeo Puech (LONGWOOD)  7-6 (7-5)
Dylan Blenkiron/Brian Yi (JHUM) def. Daniel Lopez/Alejandro Uribe (LONGWOOD)  6-2
Pranav Gadiraju/Andy Zhu (JHUM) def. Rufus Plane/Ninad Raut (LONGWOOD)  6-4
Daniel Borisov/Petter Lindquist (LONGWOOD) def. Mukundh Boopathi/Jason Li (JHUM)  6-1
Jorge Urgal Zuleta/Petter Storberg (WC) def. Owen Akers/Daniel Greene (JHUM)  7-6 (7-5)
Tichi Chialva/Maxi Synnestvedt (WC) def. Jack Wexler/Gabe Xu (JHUM)  6-3
Chakor Rajendra/Allen Gong (JHUM) def. Trevor Rein/Evan Fisher (UMWMT)  6-1
Dylan Blenkiron/Brian Yi (JHUM) def. Jack Riordan/Will Fromherz (UMWMT)  6-2
Ryan Gipner/Ryan Battaglia (UMWMT) def. Pranav Gadiraju/Andy Zhu (JHUM)  6-4
Mukundh Boopathi/Joshua Kim (JHUM) def. Cooper Lehman/Keldibek Kozhoev (UMWMT)  6-1



Owen Akers/Jason Li (JHUM) def. Demir Isiker/Julian Sealy (WC)  6-3
 
 


